Laser
Overall
Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Rating system: LYS, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
	Rank
	Class
	SailNo
	Club
	HelmName
	LYS
	R1
	R2
	R3
	R4
	R5
	R6
	R7
	R8
	R9
	R10
	R11
	Total
	Nett

	1st
	Laser Radial
	DEN 205312
	Frederikshavn Sejlklub
	Carl Rahbek
	1.19
	(1.0)
	(1.0)
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	11.0
	9.0

	2nd
	Laser Standart
	DEN 202078
	Sunds Sejlklub
	Morten Nordestgaard
	1.21
	2.0
	2.0
	(3.0 DNS)
	(3.0 DNS)
	2.0
	2.0
	3.0 DNC
	3.0 DNC
	3.0 DNC
	3.0 DNC
	3.0 DNC
	29.0
	23.0
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